

2

12

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB, P-07 to 1L					
1) construction of bench					
- mark and Ret. pillar -					
TMB, P-07, item 01 = 0.306 KM					
@ ₹ 7227.49/KM					₹ 2212.20
2) cleaning and grubbing road land -					
TMB, P-07, item 02 = 0.102 H					
@ ₹ 51133.76/ha					₹ 5113.20
3) Above Auto road to 900 mm dia H.P -					
TMB, P-07, item 03 = 7.50 H					
@ ₹ 236.34/H					₹ 1772.50
4) excavation for Road wing (box cutting) -					
TMB, P-07, item 04 = 22.95 Y ³					
@ ₹ 74.16/Y ³					₹ 1702.20
5) construction of embankment lead upto 1000 H					
TMB, P-07, item 05 = 197.472 Y ³					
@ ₹ 202.52/Y ³					₹ 3999.20
6) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders -					
TMB, P-07, item 06 = 197.47 Y ³					
@ ₹ 204.16/Y ³					₹ 3833.70
7) Pro. Granular sub base					
TMB, P-07, item 07 = 31.95 Y ³					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 2585.90/Y ³					₹ 8261.90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) pro. W.B. Y Grade 3					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-08, 1/10m B = 86.43 m					
@ 3231.20/m ³					2792730
9) Constn of 4m resurfaced					
P.C.C. pavement					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-8 (9) = 184.89 m					
@ 6220.71/m ³					1150147
10) pro 2 fixing K.W. Stone					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-8 (10) = 1 NO					
@ 2286.55/each					228420
11) 200mm stone					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-8 (11) = 2 Nos					
@ 607.12/each					121620
12) 600mm equalateral					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-08 (12) = 1 NO					
@ 3470.13/each					347020
13) 600mm circular					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-8 (13) = 1 NO					
@ 24784.16/each					478420
14) 800mm x 600mm					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-8 (14) = 1 NO					
@ 6164.13/each					616420
15) 600mm x 450mm					
Q.V.T.M.B. P-08 (15) = 1 NO					
@ 4135.98/each					413620
16) Proposed Laying Road					
Marking					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q. VTM B, P-9 (16) =			61.20	17	
@ ₹ 826.42/17					₹ 50677.20
17) Pro. & fixing boundary pillars -					
Q. VTM B, P-9 (17) = 6 Nos					
@ ₹ 500.11/each					₹ 3000.60
18) Direction & place identification -					
Q. VTM B, P-9, item (18) = 1 No					
@ ₹ 2858.03/each					₹ 2858.20
19) Pro. & fixing mossy information sign board -					
Q. VTM B, P-9, item (19)					
= 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 12386.52/each					₹ 37160.20
					₹ 17,16,919.20
Add 12% GST (+)					₹ 2,06,030.20
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					₹ 17,169.20
Add stamp duty fee (+)					₹ 18,871.20
					₹ 19,58,989.20
Less 0.1% below (+)					₹ 2,155.20
					₹ 19,56,834.20
Less previous payment					
VTMB, P-09					₹ 19,56,834.20
					Nil
4/2006/2022					
JR					

Continuation